Optronics International ­ www.optronicsinc.com ­ 888­654­0429
MCL55AB
Yellow 2" marker/clearance light, grommet mount, 12V
Polypack part no. MCL55ABP
Color Yellow
Diodes 3
Lumens ­­
Mount Grommet
Connection PL­10
Pack Qty 20
FMVSS P2
Housing Material Polycarbonate
Lens Material Polycarbonate
Voltage 12V
Amp Draw 0.06
Warranty Lifetime LED Warranty
Weight 0.066 lbs.
Size/Shape 2" Round
Dimensions
(W x H x D)
2.000 x 2.000 x 1.000
MCL55 SERIES
Accessories
Bulk Description Qty
A54GB Flush mount grommet for 2" lights 100
A54GK Kit: A54GB grommet & A46PB PL­10 pigtail 100
A55CB Chrome trim ring for 2" lights, grommet mount 20
BK5557GB Cam­on mounting bracket for 2" & 2.5" lights 50
A46PB Right angle 2­wire pigtail with PL­10 plug, 6” leads, 4.25mm eyelet on
ground wire
100
A86PB Right angle 2­wire pigtail with PL­10 plug, 18” leads, 5.5mm eyelet on
ground wire
100